
TECHNICAL SHEET 

handifor® 

Mini-weigher

Article No.: T-
4123F 

Review: 01 

Date: 05/2022 

The handifor® mini scale is lightweight, compact and ergonomic. It is
designed to measure forces or light loads. Specially designed for difficult 
load control conditions, the handifor can measure the weight of your 
packages, shipping bags, couriers, materials in laboratories and 
many other materials that need weighing.  

FEATURES 

■ Measurement of small loads in different environments
■ Accuracy of ±0.5% of rated capacity
■ Temperature range -10 °C to 50 °C (14 °F to 122 °F)
■ Units of measurement: kg, daN and lb
■ Display: 14 mm (9⁄16 in) LCD
■ Measurement frequency: 3 Hz (30 Hz peak hold)
■ Materials :

– Aluminium alloy body

– Outer casing: ABS
■ Power supply: two 1.5 V AAA batteries
■ 100 hour service life
■ Protection: IP 40
■ Includes one shackle and one S-hook

PUSH-BUTTON CONTROLS 

■ On/Off button
■ 100 % Tare (TARE button)
■ Peak hold (HOLD/UNITS button)

AUTOMATIC FUNCTIONS 

■ Automatic zero (if the applied load is less than 10% of
the units' capacity)

■ Low battery indicator
■ Overload indicator

ADJUSTABLE FUNCTIONS 

■ To change the unit of measurement (kg, daN or lb), press
HOLD/UNITS until a dash appears in the middle of the display.

STANDARD SUPPLY 

■ Handifor® Unit
■ Operating and maintenance instructions
■ Two 1.5 V AAA batteries
■ Pouch
■ Packaging box: 160 X 100 X 60 mm (6.4 X 4 X 2.4 in)
■ Two S-hooks

PRECISION 
LOAD

(0,5 %) 

DISPLAY 

MIN. 
RESOLUTION DISPLAY

MAX. 

SAFETY 

COEFFICIENT 

Ø ANCHOR

POINTS
DIMENSIONS    WEIGHTS 

20 kg 

(40 lbs) 

±0.1 kg 

(±0.2 lbs) 

0.1 kg 

(0.2 lbs) 

0.1 kg 

(0.2 lbs)
25 kg 

(55 lbs) 
4 16 mm 152 x 70 x 30 mm 0.5 kg 

50 kg 

(100 lbs) 

±0.3 kg 

(±0.6 lbs) 

0.2 kg 

(0.4 lbs) 

0.2 kg 

(0.4 lbs)
65 kg 

(143 lbs) 
4 16 mm 152 x 70 x 30 mm 0.5 kg 

(286 lbs)

www.tractel.com 

100 kg 

(200 lbs) 

± 0.5 kg 

(±1.1 lb) 

0.2 kg 

(0.4 lbs) 

0.2 kg 

(0.4 lbs) 
130 kg 

4 16 mm 152 x 70 x 30mm 0.5kg 

200 kg 

(400 lbs) 

±1 kg 

(±2.2 lbs) 

0.5 kg 

(1 lb) 

0.5 kg 

(1.1 lbs) 

260 kg 
4 16 mm 152 x 70 x 30 mm 0.5 kg 

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Drawings are for guidance only. 

Page 1 

(573 lbs)

http://www.tractel.com/
Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle


	Sans titre



