



Date: 05/2022

The handifor® mini scale is lightweight, compact and ergonomic. It is designed to measure forces or light loads. Specially designed for difficult load control conditions, the handifor can measure the weight of your packages, shipping bags, couriers, materials in laboratories and many other materials that need weighing.

#### **FEATURES**

- Measurement of small loads in different environments
- Accuracy of ±0.5% of rated capacity
- Temperature range -10 °C to 50 °C (14 °F to 122 °F)
- Units of measurement: kg, daN and lb
- Display: 14 mm (9/16 in) LCD
- Measurement frequency: 3 Hz (30 Hz peak hold)
- Materials :
  - Aluminium alloy body
  - Outer casing: ABS
- Power supply: two 1.5 V AAA batteries
- 100 hour service life
- Protection: IP 40
- Includes one shackle and one S-hook

# **PUSH-BUTTON CONTROLS**

- On/Off button
- 100 % Tare (TARE button)
- Peak hold (HOLD/UNITS button)

#### **AUTOMATIC FUNCTIONS**

- Automatic zero (if the applied load is less than 10% of the units' capacity)
- Low battery indicator
- Overload indicator

# **ADJUSTABLE FUNCTIONS**

 To change the unit of measurement (kg, daN or lb), press HOLD/UNITS until a dash appears in the middle of the display.

### STANDARD SUPPLY

- Handifor® Unit
- Operating and maintenance instructions
- Two 1.5 V AAA batteries
- Pouch
- Packaging box: 160 X 100 X 60 mm (6.4 X 4 X 2.4 in)
- Two S-hooks

LOAD	PRECISION (0,5 %)	DISPLAY MIN.	RESOLUTION	DISPLAY MAX.	SAFETY COEFFICIENT	Ø ANCHOR POINTS	DIMENSIONS	WEIGHTS
20 kg (40 lbs)	±0.1 kg (±0.2 lbs)	0.1 kg (0.2 lbs)	0.1 kg (0.2 lbs)	25 kg (55 lbs)	4	16 mm	152 x 70 x 30 mm	0.5 kg
50 kg (100 lbs)	±0.3 kg (±0.6 lbs)	0.2 kg (0.4 lbs)	0.2 kg (0.4 lbs)	65 kg (143 lbs)	4	16 mm	152 x 70 x 30 mm	0.5 kg
100 kg (200 lbs)	± 0.5 kg (±1.1 lb)	0.2 kg (0.4 lbs)	0.2 kg (0.4 lbs)	130 kg (286 lbs)	4	16 mm	152 x 70 x 30mm	0.5kg
200 kg (400 lbs)	±1 kg (±2.2 lbs)	0.5 kg (1 lb)	0.5 kg (1.1 lbs)	260 kg (573 lbs)	4	16 mm	152 x 70 x 30 mm	0.5 kg



Specifications are subject to change without notice. Drawings are for guidance only.